
qh §H uco BANK 
Honours Your Trust 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

SUBJECT: Bid Extension Notice for Repair and Renovation of Bank's building at Thambu 

Street, Chennai 

(Tender reference: UCOIZOCHE/GADI 97 I2024-25 Dated: 07/02/2025) 

Date: 10/03/2025 

Zonal Manager 
Chennai Zonal Office 
328, Thambu Chetty Street, 
Opp. Madras High Court, 
Parry's Corner, 
Chennai - 600 001 

Ihe last date for submission of bid documents for "Repair and Renovation of Bank's 
Dullding at Thambu Street, Chennai" which was scheduled on 09.03.2025 is hereby 

extended up to 20.03.2025 (15:00 P.M.). Bids received upto the last date & time 
mentioned, will be opened on 20.03.2025 at 05.30 P.M. at Zonal Office, Chennai. 

All other terms and conditions of the above bid document will remain unchanged. 

-600001 

GAD 

UCo BANK, ZO 

qr , 3q AfT4, fafTT, 328, T� e, 
UCO BANK, ZONAL OFFICE, 2ND FLOOR, 328, THAMBU STREET, CHENNAl - 600001 

Tg Phone: 044: 43405572, hH Fax: 044-43405575. -4 E-mail: zo.chennai@ucobank.co.in 

Ch 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

